
The following licensees are members of  Tarina & Team.  of Berkshire Hathaway
HomeServices Professional Realty and will be representing the following client(s):

Signature 

Signature 

Addition to State of Ohio Agency Disclosure Statement
Addition to BHHS PRO Listing Agreement 

Team Licensees 
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Licensee Name Licensee Number 

*Denotes Team Leader *Denotes Team Leader

Tarina Sidoti*

Heather Fraelich

Craig Schabel 

Alanna Gomez

Isabelle Held

Lindsay Bouman

2009004588*

2022007369 

2021002893

2023001789

2021008046

2024003375

Signature 

Signature 

for the following transaction:

F. LEO GROFF, INC.

516 West Washington Street, Sandusky, OH 44870

Kara C. Groff dotloop verified
09/23/25 2:25 PM EDT
62HV-E2IA-JOLN-XBLG

dotloop signature verification: dtlp.us/OYpe-IIhg-DvPL
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