



TARINA & TEAM.

**Addition to State of Ohio Agency Disclosure Statement  
Addition to BHHS PRO Listing Agreement  
Team Licensees**

**BERKSHIRE  
HATHAWAY** | PROFESSIONAL  
HOMESERVICES | REALTY

The following licensees are members of **Tarina & Team.** of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Professional Realty and will be representing the following client(s):

F. LEO GROFF, INC.

for the following transaction: 516 West Washington Street, Sandusky, OH 44870

Licensee Name	Licensee Number
*Denotes Team Leader	*Denotes Team Leader
Tarina Sidoti*	2009004588*
Heather Fraelich	2022007369
Craig Schabel	2021002893
Alanna Gomez	2023001789
Isabelle Held	2021008046
Lindsay Bouman	2024003375

[Signature Line]

Signature

*Kara C. Groff* dotloop verified 09/23/25 2:25 PM EDT 62HV-E2IA-JOLN-XBLG

Signature

[Signature Line]

Signature

[Signature Line]

Signature

